[Overall, the Liberal majority government in Ottawa is working well for Canada]

To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements?

\ Gender AGE EDUCATION
‘ Total Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+ <HS HS Post Sec Univ Grad
A B C D E F G H |
Base: All Respondents 2002 824 1178 463 725 814 120 411 917 554
Weighted 2002 971 1031 559 741 703 207 702 785 308
Overall, the Liberal majority government in
Ottawa is working well for Canada
Strongly agree 364 164 200 113 117 133 44 82 148 90
18% 17% 19% 20% 16% 19% 21% 12% 19% 29%
G G GH
Somewhat agree 967 468 499 285 368 313 84 354 378 151
48% 48% 48% 51% 50% 45% 40% 50% 48% 49%
Somewhat disagree 431 201 230 112 157 162 48 179 160 44
22% 21% 22% 20% 21% 23% 23% 25% 20% 14%
I | |
Strongly disagree 241 138 103 49 98 94 32 87 98 24
12% 14% 10% 9% 13% 13% 15% 12% 13% 8%
B C C | [ |
Top2Box (Strongly/ Somewhat Agree) 1330 632 698 398 486 446 127 436 526 241
66% 65% 68% 71% 66% 64% 62% 62% 67% 78%
E FGH
Low2Box (Somewhat/ Strongly Disagree) 672 339 333 161 255 256 80 266 258 67
34% 35% 32% 29% 34% 36% 38% 38% 33% 22%
C | | |

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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[Overall, the Liberal majority government in Ottawa is working well for Canada]

To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following statements?

REGION

SK/MB

Ontario

Quebec

Atlantic

<40k

HOUSEHOLD INCOME

40k - <60K

60k - <100k

100k+

HOUSEHOLD

Kids

No Kids

Base: All Respondents

2002

232

198

113

770

525

164

550

389

509

285

411

1591

Weighted
Overall, the Liberal majority government in
Ottawa is working well for Canada

2002

269

212

130

768

481

142

628

380

476

251

437

1565

Strongly agree 364 60 31 15 144 76 37 110 69 83 55 74 290
18% 22% 15% 12% 19% 16% 26% 18% 18% 17% 22% 17% 19%
C * BCE
Somewhat agree 967 148 80 65 359 249 67 322 176 223 117 207 759
48% 55% 38% 50% 47% 52% 47% 51% 46% 47% 47% 47% 49%
BD * B B
Somewhat disagree 431 46 44 37 169 110 25 128 88 112 53 91 340
22% 17% 21% 28% 22% 23% 17% 20% 23% 24% 21% 21% 22%
A*
Strongly disagree 241 14 57 14 96 46 14 68 47 57 26 65 176
12% 5% 27% 10% 13% 10% 10% 11% 12% 12% 10% 15% 11%
ACDEF * A
Top2Box (Strongly/ Somewhat Agree) 1330 208 111 80 503 325 104 432 245 307 172 281 1049
66% 77% 52% 61% 65% 68% 73% 69% 64% 64% 69% 64% 67%
BCDE * B B B
Low2Box (Somewhat/ Strongly Disagree) 672 61 101 51 265 156 38 196 135 170 78 156 516
34% 23% 48% 39% 35% 32% 27% 31% 36% 36% 31% 36% 33%
ADEF A* A A

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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